



V.S.P.M'S College of Physiotherapy

Digdoh Hills, Hingna Road, Nagpur - 440019

Research Centre and Lata Mangeshkar Hospital

☎ (07104)-665000, 244902

☎ Fax: (07104) 665011

✉ vspmcop@yahoo.co.in

🌐 www.vspmcop.edu.in

FEES STRUCTURE FOR BPTH ADMISSION FOR THE A.Y. 2025-2026.

PARTICULAR	OPEN	**OBC/ EBC/EWS /SEBC	**SBC/ VJNT	**WOM EN OBC/SEB C/EBC/E WS	SC/ST	NRI QUOTA AMOUNT
Admission Fees	1,500/-	1,500/-	1,500/-	1,500/-	1,500/-	1,500/-
College Caution Money (Refundable)	20,000/-	20,000/-	20,000/-	20,000/-	20,000/-	20,000/-
Self-Finance Unit	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-
Disaster Fund	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-
Medical Exam Fee	500/-	500/-	500/-	500/-	500/-	500/-
Student Welfare Fund	424/-	424/-	424/-	424/-	424/-	424/-
University Development Fees	100/-	100/-	100/-	100/-	100/-	100/-
Tuition Fees	1,58,590/-	79,295/-	0/-	0/-	0/-	9,00,000/-
Development Fees	21,410/-	21,410/-	21,410/-	21,410/-	0/-	0/-
Total	2,02,604/-	1,23,309/-	44,014/-	44,014/-	22,604/-	9,22,604/-

* The Tuition Fees & Development Fees as mentioned above is subjected to revision as per Fees Regulating Authority.

**The above fees structure is for EBC, EWS (Open category) students having family income less than 8 lacks. For rest of the students having income more than 8 lacks will have to pay full fees at par with Open category.

** The above fees structure is for OBC,VJNT,SBC,SEBC category students having Non-Creamy Layer Certificate. For rest of the students not having Non-Creamy Layer Certificate will have to pay full fees at par with Open category.

Tuition Fees & Other Fees will be accepted by D.D. in favour of "Director, VSPM's College of Physiotherapy, Payable at "Nagpur"



M. S. J. S.

Principal

VSPM's College of Physiotherapy

Principal

V.S.P.M's College of Physiotherapy
Digdoh Hills, Hingna Road, Nagpur-19



V.S.P.M'S College of Physiotherapy

Digdoh Hills, Hingna Road, Nagpur - 440019

Research Centre and Lata Mangeshkar Hospital

☎ (07104)-665000, 244902

☎ Fax: (07104) 665011

✉ vspmcop@yahoo.co.in

🌐 www.vspmcop.edu.in

बी. पी. टी. एच. प्रवेशासाठी शुल्क संरचना शैक्षणिक वर्ष 2025-2026..

तपशील	OPEN	**OBC/ EBC/EWS /SEBC	**SBC/ VJNT	**WOM EN OBC/SEB C/EBC/E WS	SC/ST	NRI QUOTA AMOUNT
प्रवेश शुल्क	1,500/-	1,500/-	1,500/-	1,500/-	1,500/-	1,500/-
कॉलेज ठेव रक्कम (परत करण्यायोग्य)	20,000/-	20,000/-	20,000/-	20,000/-	20,000/-	20,000/-
स्वयं-अर्थसहाय्य युनिट शुल्क	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-
आपत्ती निवारण निधी	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-	40/-
वैद्यकीय परीक्षा शुल्क	500/-	500/-	500/-	500/-	500/-	500/-
विद्यार्थी कल्याण निधी	424/-	424/-	424/-	424/-	424/-	424/-
विद्यापीठ विकास शुल्क	100/-	100/-	100/-	100/-	100/-	100/-
*शिक्षण शुल्क	1,58,590/-	79,295/-	0/-	0/-	0/-	9,00,000/-
*विकास शुल्क	21,410/-	21,410/-	21,410/-	21,410/-	0/-	0/-
**एकूण रक्कम	2,02,604/-	1,23,309/-	44,014/-	44,014/-	22,604/-	9,22,604/-

*वरील शिक्षण शुल्क व विकास शुल्क नियामक प्राधिकरणाच्या निर्णयानुसार बदलण्यास अधीन राहिल.

**EBC, EWS (Open category) विद्यार्थ्यांचे कुटुंब उत्पन्न 8 लाखांपेक्षा कमी असल्यास वरील सवलतीचे शुल्क लागू राहिल. 8 लाखांपेक्षा जास्त उत्पन्न असल्यास Open category प्रमाणे पूर्ण शुल्क आकारले जाईल.

**OBC, VJNT, SBC, SEBC प्रवर्गातील Non-Creamy Layer प्रमाणपत्र असलेल्या विद्यार्थ्यांना वरील सवलतीचे शुल्क लागू राहिल. Non-Creamy Layer प्रमाणपत्र नसल्यास Open category प्रमाणे शुल्क आकारले जाईल.

शिक्षण शुल्क व इतर शुल्काचा डिमांड ड्राफ्ट "Director, VSPM's College of Physiotherapy, या नावावर देय "Nagpur" येथे करावा.



(Handwritten signature)

प्राचार्य

वि. एस. पी. एम. कॉलेज ऑफ फिसिओथेरपि

Principal

V.S.P.M's College of Physiotherapy
Digdoh Hills, Hingna Road, Nagpur-10